	SPEN 37.558	
	· 新学校的特别的任务,在中国的网络公司政策就会了。	TRIGHT 1990 BTEVENS NESS LAW PURLISHING CO., POPTLAND, DI 57204
34885 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEE	D BY BENEFICIARY OR BENEFIC	Vol.m9/ Page 19030
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the under	signed who is the benef	iciary or beneficiary's successor in interest under
that certain trust deed dated June 18 WAYNE D. WOODWICK AND JUN	10 20 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	l and delivered by
to ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW INC NILENE MAGANA		, grantor, trustee, in which
on June 27 19 90 in book/	reel/volume No M90	is the beneficiary, recorded on page 12635 or as fee/file/instru-
	. LINUICALE Which I be the	
County, Oregon, and conveying real property i	n said county described	as follows:
5.581 	ATTACHED EXHI	
		같은 것은 물질을 위한 것을 가지 않는다. 것은 것을 같이 있다. 같은 것은 것은 물질을 받았는다. 그는 것은 것을 것을 같이
		지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이. 같은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같
영화를 알려오는 것같은 것으로 가지는 것을 것을 통했는 것이 같은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것은 것을 것을 것을 통했는 것이 같은 것을 위한 것은 것은 것은 것을 같은 것을 것을 통했는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 같이 않는 것을 못했다.		호텔 전 1997년 - 1월 1877년 1979년 - 1987년 1971 - 1972년 - 1989년 - 1971년 197
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	Vernon C. Jul	lien
assigns, all of the beneficial interest is and	assignee, and assignee	s heirs, personal representatives, successors and
therein described or referred to, with the intere under said trust deed.	THE SAID PRIST COOL 4-	dother make it is
		at the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene-
and assist the set of and assist the sat	DE. ADD THE DOTA OF ATA	
now unpaid on the obligations secured by said thereon from <u>September 13</u> , 19	LIUST MEAN THA SHOW AT A	ot less than \$.9,258.31 with interest
In construing this instrument and whenev	er the context hereof so	requires the pine law int of a t
	CO DAS Dereitato avanute	T this descent fit is the second s
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and in order of its board of directors.	ts seal affixed by an offi	cer or other person duly authorized to do so by
	<	
DATED: September 17,19 91	Al Tena	Magana
성가 바라지 나는 사람이 가는 것 같은 것이 것 할 같은 것했다. 지수는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것을 하는 것이 같이 있다. 것 같은 것 같		
Calre	·····	
STATE OF DE IGEN,	County of JACA	ANONTO)ss.
This institument by <u>Njlene</u>	vas acknowledged befor	re me on September 17, 1991
This instrument v	vas acknowledged befor	e me on, 19,
byas		,
of the second se		
Official Seal	7	
TERRY MC ADAMS	NA F	CAL/F
AY COMMENTI DOCUNTY	92 My commissi	Notary Public for Orean
	~~	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
BY BENEFICIARY		County of OREGON, SS.
		I certify that the within instrument
		was received for record on the
Assignor to		at
	(DON T USE THIS SPACE; RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No
	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.1	page or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	TT TERE UBED.	Record of Mortgages of Said County.
		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
ate		
(1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2	和我就是有能好。"你们	

Deputy

By

. 6

Tract A of HARRIMAN PARK, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM the following described parcels of land:

That portion conveyed to Eldon V. Stivers and Peggy M. Stivers by Deed recorded in Book M-66 at Page 8802, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; That portion conveyed to Wm. Ganong by Deed recorded September 27, 1968 in Book M-68 at Page 8843, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; That portion conveyed to Lee C. Hart and Neva T. Hart by Deed recorded July 12, 1968 in Book M-68 at Page 6334, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; That portion conveyed to Veston Thorsen and Thelma Thorsen by Deed recorded September 16, 1969 in Book M-69 at Page 8007, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; That portion conveyed to Eugene F. Jensen and Ruth A. Jensen, by Deed recorded October 27, 1967 in Book M-67 at Page 8388, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; That portion conveyed to Fred L. Ong by Deed recorded November 6, 1969 in Book M-69 at Page 9363, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; That portion conveyed to Dave Jones by Deed recorded August 19, 1968 in Book M-68 at Page 7521, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; That portion conveyed to Frank DeLong and Velma N. DeLong by Deed recorded July 18, 1978 in Book M-78 at Page 15427, Deed Records of

ALSO SAVING AND EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed to Burton A. Bixler and Ennice L. Bixler, by Deed recorded August 29, 1984 in Book M-84 at Page 15013, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

ALSO SAVING AND EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of Tract 1 HARRIMAN PARK; thence South along the East line of said Tract 1 to the Southeast corner thereof; thence West along the South line of thence Northwesterly along said center line to its intersection thence Northeasterly along said center line to its intersection thence Northeasterly along said extension and said Lot 1; line of Lot 1 to the point of beginning.

ALSO SAVING AND EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion lying Southerly of the South boundary of parcel conveyed to Dave Jones by Deed recorded August 19, 1968 in Book M-68 at Page 7521.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

dav
- day
*
4

EXHIBIT "A"

19031